Women's Doubles Ranking Update ; 2025-10-19

FRi® &= Avh Ao0v7 |\ #E mE FPH=E | EEF ik JOP
B4z TABRES EFR — &ait
AIEILD 9357 B 2025 2025 2025 2025 2024 2024 2024 2024 2025-10
1 e TF4379  #6K 558 VOX TEm 160 0 100 30 200 64 554
2 g TF8848 X% =i Nex t. FH= 60 200 30 55 70 415
3 T1 TF7576 MERE FHn IRYLTA—R NI 95 70 120 45 70 400
4 L1 TF3436 #EE 541t VOX TEm 160 25 0 45 20 80 55 5 390
5 e TF5751 /& ¥l NAO FH#=E 95 25 120 30 30 0 30 30 360
6 g TF0078 B B BEST AT 60 25 45 20 80 10 30 270
7 e TF2793 &H 1 VOX TEm 200 64 264
8 T1 TF6429 IO e ZX)FZARI-) T 35 40 45 60 30 20 5 235
9 L1 TF4869  BFiE HE& IRYLTA—R NI+ 35 70 45 30 6 45 231
10 - TF2268 BG EE% FHE=TRI5T FHE= 200 200
11 14 TF6918 LA tHIBF IX)FZART-) /LT 35 40 60 30 20 5 190
12 L1 TF3885 2 ERF FTC KR 20 70 3 50 30 173
13 L1 TF2222 B 181K F04IRA KHEET 15 70 3 50 30 168
14 T3 TFO705 Tl BF JI04IRA KHEFREH 20 15 70 30 6 12 6 5 164
14 T3 TFO094 EF =XL RIZU FH=E 20 15 70 30 6 12 6 5 164
16 - TF2522 &AR IBEF SMILE NI 5] 35 8 45 30 45 163
17 13 TF3749  #all fioF RIZU FH#= 60 8 45 10 30 153
18 5 TF4049 9 Kk UN=FZZZT-) EF 20 55 70 145
19 11 TF3302 {4k 72 HhOIGTC FH= 10 120 130
19 T1 TF3534 = e WY FHET-RI5T FH= 10 120 130
21 T2 TF6411 =% BF F04IRA KHEET 4 25 30 10 12 45 126
22 T9 TF0150 #EE amigoT.C KHERH 35 8 30 30 0 8 15 126
22 19 TF3991 %M B3 amigoT.C KHEFEM 35 8 30 30 0 8 15 126
24 T2 TF8880 &R &H&E peace KHERH 35 2 45 15 10 12 5 124
24 12 TF9767 oyl BEsE F04IRA KHEFEM 35 2 45 15 10 12 5 124
26 T12 TF5831 HO f&F YZAH9—XTC T 20 2 30 45 8 1 15 121
26 T12 TF5338 ZABbF UIF=24957 A 20 2 30 45 8 1 15 121
28 l9 TF6458 HE URL HYRIGTC FH= 45 30 45 120
29 17 TF1853  T4Ey =7 NAO FEH=E 4 15 30 15 20 1 30 115
29 14 TF3969 IO B NAO FH= 4 15 30 15 20 1 30 115
31 T3 TF2537 H&0 #FthF RIZU FEH=E 4 8 30 15 12 6 30 105
32 13 TF7459 &R B#% TR FH= 4 8 30 15 10 20 10 5 102
33 5 TF3512 7R HF amigoT.C KHEET 4 30 10 12 45 101
34 1128 TF8307 ‘&H B¥ VOX TEm 100 100
35 12 TF9108 & 8& TR FH#=E 8 30 15 10 20 10 5 98
36 l6 TF9561 55 ES Bloom FH= 8 15 20 12 1 30 86
37 - TF5970 /WK BE3E peace KHEET 4 2 30 15 30 81
38 l14 TF6925 fEHE FI% HRIGTC FH= 20 55 75
39 13 TF4346 #AK &F 37U A=) EF 0 2 30 3 6 12 20 73
40 5 TF3743 A&2 En BEST AT 8 20 12 1 30 71
41 - TF1230 |F% BX UN=FZRZI-) BF 70 70
42 T6 TF8925 &4 =t Space 135 FEEBRE 20 5 15 30 70
43 13 TF2344 F BttF DATHHAL NI+ 12 2 5 10 8 1 30 68
44 T19 TF2439  ¥% LF FAIR WIND FH= 20 2 5 30 8 1 0 66
45 T4 TF8189 £ =it BEST A 20 8 5 15 12 1 66
45 T4 TF2818 &4 BH= Ulz=24957 A 20 8 5 15 12 1 5 66
47 (16 TF7987 &% 2HF ST4IRH KHEERM 20 15 30 65
48 13 TF4899  IH ={x 1=5¢ (UNT) FH= 4 15 3 8 1 30 61
49 |2 TFO9019  7RilF BiE FEET2I5T FH= 60 60
50 T2 TF6817  #NL BssE UN=FZZZT-) EF 4 15 6 12 20 57
51 l9 TF2694  B&%E A% amigoT.C KHEET 4 8 5 3 10 20 5 55
52 T8 TF4250 ¥ HIXL 1=5¢ (UNT) FH= 4 8 5 10 6 12 1 5 51
53 l10 TF2248 {kll =F IVFN=FZ2957 NI+ 4 2 5 3 6 20 10 50
53 l10 TF2475 K RF HORRA b s 4 2 5 3 6 20 10 50
55 |16 TF1256 8RR BRE FEEY> T35 FH= 4 2 15 10 1 12 6 50
56 5 TF4334 hft U RISING FH= 30 10 2 5 47
57 |12 TF1637 =@ #FF ZyF— FH= 20 15 10 2 47
58 l18 TFO102 &H gt NAO FH= 45 45
58 |1 TF5024 AN HRA HhOGTC FH= 45 45
58 1 TF6962 | AAt FiIZE KRBT KARER 45 45
61 17 TF8542 HH EF RIZU FH#=E 4 8 5 15 8 5 45
62 T11 TF6082 1EE K YZAH9—XTC T 0 30 10 1 41
63 L1 TF3650  ®L A= 1=7¢ (UNT) FH#=E 15 5 6 8 1 5 40
64 l9 TF2891 REEF I>FBOX =15 20 15 2 37
65 |1 TF3135 7Rk /NEE BRHBHTZRI5T BF 4 2 15 3 1 12 37
66 T13 TF4516 & TEF UN=FZZZT-) EF 12 2 5 10 2 1 5 37
67 12 TF7844 % EXF F04IRA KHEEFEH 20 2 5 8 1 0 36
68 12 TF4103 B E8F RISING FH= 4 15 3 8 1 5 36




69
70
71
72
73
74
74
76
77
77
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
85
85
88
89
89
89
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
105
107
107
107
107
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
117
119
120
120
120
120
124
125
125
125
125
129
129
131
131
133
133
133
136
137
137
137

115
T15
L1

l6
115
12
138
14
122
13
122
14
19
l9
129
12
8
8
14
12
12
14
118
13

12
141
L7
13
13
l20
132
132
l14
15
15
15
5
123
5
5
126
14
l16
128
16
129
12
12
12
142
142
142
142
129
13
13
13
13
11
11
l12
112
l6
l6
l6
136
L7
111
L7

TF2970
TF4013
TF5443
TF5532
TF2939
TF2491
TF5177
TF1054
TF1291
TF0187
TF7988
TF9996
TF2866
TF6788
TF6424
TF2103
TF3095
TF8859
TF9484
TF8896
TF7470
TF2835
TF4927
TF6813
TF7099
TF6125
TF1058
TF1704
TF9514
TF0820
TF3819
TF1031
TF6691
TF9576
TF6842
TF5469
TF7866
TF4963
TF1576
TF0431
TF7293
TF9540
TF9618
TF8760
TF9527
TF3103
TF8891
TFO701
TF7473
TF7102
TF1135
TF1065
TF8128
TF4804
TF9651
TF6343
TF9277
TF8863
TF6181
TF8530
TF3000
TF7900
TF5420
TF9898
TF4317
TF5284
TF8480
TF5960
TF9986
TF1699
TF7880

SIS WE
=5
X T2
RS 5T
HE XBF
& A
IR Eil
AR VEdy
Al &BF
TE BF
O AEF
=mRR £
Bk REF
E:RCESS
EE XTI
ARE T
1k ¥
TR BF
e wF
IMRIR 1BF
alll BT
alll =%
)l whF
Tk AR
)|
XH %2
W T
HED H&TF
KR HF
LIE 7
KE BBE
Tk HF
1L R
=M E=7
B R
25 =R
IR RR
B BAF
FRIR BEF
iz 2
1BA i
SRE A
RiE E8F
%R =T
XiE—E
1R R
T BE
Bl BBF
s EF
I EF
aE RS
&5 BT
= EF
SRE A
L85 5T
& =
B T
B AL
)M SEET
IREF T
#HFE RE
=i FEF
B E=F
Ak R
KE BIF
8l BT
S =8F
BA hsh
AR EhL
LA BB
U=t

KTC

GRASS HOPPER
37U A=)
JORRA
BHO->7=2957
YAH-XTC
RISING

GRASS HOPPER
TR

Team M'ami33
V-

HhIGTC
HhIGTC

Space 135

TR

GRASS HOPPER
RISING
FHEH>T=AI5T
37 A=)

NAO

NAO
PYINTZAF— L
GRASS HOPPER
IXYLTA—R
FHEH>T=AI5T
TEAM SWAY

KTC

peace

JETS
IFN-FZ2957
NAO

FTS

peace

Team M'ami33
GRASS HOPPER
HhIGTC

peace

FAIR WIND
HIT

1=7¢ (UNT)
1=7¢ (UNT)
Team M'ami33
EwIw)—

Team M'ami33
IILERE
FHEH>T=AI5T
FE=Y>T2I5T
FAIR WIND
SMILE
O0-ZXF=ZAH-7>
EwIw)—
Brr7F=2457
Team M'ami33
I>FBOX

R~ b LIS

hY b LIS

Team M'ami33
Team M'ami33
Team M'ami33
Team M'ami33
H2354X

FTS
FHEH>T=AI7T
P4 2B
XKEhmF=2I57
Space 135
F04IRH

THH
FH=E
=F
12T
=F
ML
FHE
FH=E
FHE
FH=E
AR R
FH=E
FHE
ARG
FHE
FH=E
FHE
FH=E
=F
FH=E
FHE
BPRIER
FH=E
NG
FH=E
AT
TEH
KHER
ML
g
FH=E
FHE
KHEET
FHE
FH=E
FHE
KHEET
FHE
FH=E
FH=E
FHE
FH=E
FHE
FH=E
FHE
FH=E
FHE
FH=E
s
LT
FHE
FH=E
FHE
BfF
NG
ML
FH=E
FHE
FH=E
FHE
ML
FHE
FH=E
FHE
RIRH
BPRIER
KHEERT

B )

EEE S

4

4

15

15

30
15

15
15

th u u un

15
15

15
15

15

10

15
10
10
10
10

W w w w

10

10

10

10
10
10
10

10

30

[o) e I NN

20

© G o N

15

30

h i un un

O Oh & & & & NN 0 G G 0 & v



137
137
142
142
144
145
145
147
148
148
148
148
148
153
153
153
156
156
156
156
156
156
156
156
156
165
165
165
165

17
17
113
13
8
8
8
110
114
114
114
114
12621
141
11
111
11
111
11
111
L1
111
11
111
11
8
8
8
8

TF4933
TF9384
TF9964
TF7297
TF9969
TF5439
TF2620
TF5039
TF9117
TF2545
TF5695
TF2449
TF0354
TF5764
TF1904
TF2454
TF2724
TF0993
TF9706
TF5040
TF2533
TF3128
TF0140
TF3253
TF3788
TF1097
TF2715
TF0562
TF6708

it 5E
il B4
R T
Il BT
L =T
48 FEF
BR 2F
(=S
HLEEF
1Rk 503
ik BxF
TEIR KR
AH REZE
E5 XF
IS SRS
&R AR
BAF BE
O =
R g%
HR B
ESlINIEES
AR BT
FEJUEF {£3€
GiE |E
FHE &
&7 BE
O &
B EFF
FiR T

Team M'ami33
1=7¢ (UNT)
FE=Y>T2I5T
O0-ZXF=ZAH-7>
RARNT=2957
HhIGTC

Team M'ami33
BEST

amigoT.C
AzSNT

JETS

FAIR WIND
BURJ

GRASS HOPPER
EWMT—2957
CTC

peace

S04I24

SMILE

IILERE
EyJyy—
Eviyy—
FEEY> T35
39-A-)
O0-ZXF=ZAH-7>
JORRA>
FHET-RI5T

FH=E
FH=E
FHE
ML
THH
FH=E
FHE
HBAT
KHERT
R
g
FH=E
g
FH=E
ARG
KHER
KHEERT
KHER
ML
FHE
FH=E
FHE
FH=E
=F
ML
{E8FH
FH=E

W ww w wuw

NN NN

NNINNNN

N R R RNNNNNNNNNWOBGWWOLWWWWARANANOGOGOG OV OGN



