****	iicii 3	Doub	les Rankı	ny									opuate	; 2025	-10-19
順位		TTA登録番号	選手名	所属		春季	小山	ダンロップ	秋季	両毛	宇都宮	佐野	選抜	JOP	合計
NUR.111	前回より	/ / / / / / / / / / / / / / / / / / /	进于石	クラブ	協会	2025	2025	2025	2025	2024	2024	2024	2024	2025-10	四部
1	\rightarrow	TF4379	鈴木 詩史	VOX	下野市	160		0	100			30	200	64	554
					宇都宮			+	100		20	55	70	0.7	
2	→	TF8848	玉野 奏海	Next.		60		200			30	55	_		415
3	↑ 1	TF7576	唯岡 千紘	コマツレディース	小山市	95	70	120	45				70		400
4	↓1	TF3436	瀧野 音々花	VOX	下野市	160	25	0	45	20	80	55	5		390
5	\rightarrow	TF5751	小倉 初美	NAO	宇都宮	95	25	120	30	30	0	30	30		360
6	\rightarrow	TF0078	関口 聖菜	BEST	栃木市	60	25	45		20	80	10	30		270
7 7	\rightarrow		石井 絢	VOX	下野市			10				10	200	64	
		TF2793												04	264
8	↑ 1	TF6429	関口 彩花	ミズノテニススクール	小山市	35	40	45	60		30	20	5		235
9	↓1	TF4869	野澤 英恵	コマツレディース	小山市	35	70	45	30			6	45		231
10	\rightarrow	TF2268	白石 真里名	宇都宮テニスクラブ	宇都宮			200							200
11	↑4	TF6918	山口 祐理子	ミズノテニススクール	小山市	35	40		60		30	20	5		190
 12	↓1	TF3885	富川 佳代子	FTC	矢板市	20		70	3		50		30		173
						20		-					_		
13	↓1	TF2222	勝澤 悠衣	ラフィエスタ	大田原市		15	70	3		50		30		168
14	↑3	TF0705	穴山 律子	ラフィエスタ	大田原市	20	15	70	30	6	12	6	5		164
14	↑3	TF0094	菅野 喜久江	RIZU	宇都宮	20	15	70	30	6	12	6	5		164
16	\rightarrow	TF2522	金久保 順子	SMILE	小山市	35	8	45	30				45		163
17	↓3	TF3749	稲川 紀子	RIZU	宇都宮	60	8	45				10	30		153
								75				10			
18	↓ 5	TF4049	神田 瑞稀	リバーテニススクール	足利	20				55		1.5	70		145
19	↑ 1	TF3302	佐藤 希星	サトウGTC	宇都宮							10	120		130
19	↑ 1	TF3534	三浦 菜々心	宇都宮テニスクラブ	宇都宮							10	120		130
21	↑2	TF6411	三笠 陽子	ラフィエスタ	大田原市	4	25	30		10	12		45		126
 22	↑9	TF0150	梅津 華	amigoT.C	大田原市	35	8	30	30	0	8		15		126
							8	30	30	0	8				
22	↑9	TF3991	藤田直美	amigoT.C	大田原市	35	_			-	_		15		126
24	↑2	TF8880	岩見 英恵	peace	大田原市	35	2	45	15	10	12		5		124
24	↑2	TF9767	中山 晴美	ラフィエスタ	大田原市	35	2	45	15	10	12		5		124
26	↑ <i>12</i>	TF5831	田口 紀子	マスターズTC	小山市	20	2	30	45		8	1	15		121
26	↑ 12	TF5338	芝沼 とも子	UIテニスクラブ	鹿沼	20	2	30	45		8	1	15		121
 28	↓9	TF6458	磯貝 ひなた	サトウGTC	宇都宮			45			30	-	45		120
								+ -	. =		_		_		
29	↓ 7	TF1853	磯野 淳子	NAO	宇都宮	4	15	30	15		20	1	30		115
29	↓4	TF3969	江口 真理	NAO	宇都宮	4	15	30	15		20	1	30		115
31	↑3	TF2537	樋口 亜也子	RIZU	宇都宮	4	8	30	15		12	6	30		105
32	↓ 3	TF7459	篠原 有希	テニ猿	宇都宮	4	8	30	15	10	20	10	5		102
33	↓ <i>5</i>	TF3512	齋藤 敦子	amigoT.C	大田原市	4	-	30		10	12		45		101
				-		4		30	100	10	12		43		
34	↑128	TF8307	岩田 真彩	VOX	下野市				100						100
35	↓2	TF9108	岩瀬 智香	テニ猿	宇都宮		8	30	15	10	20	10	5		98
36	↓6	TF9561	桑野 遥香	Bloom	宇都宮		8	15		20	12	1	30		86
37	\rightarrow	TF5970	小林 真由美	peace	大田原市	4	2	30	15				30		81
38	↓14	TF6925	岡田 莉奈	サトウGTC	宇都宮	20				55					75
								20	2		40	20			
39	↓3	TF4346	鈴木 貴子	ラヴ・オール	足利	0	2	30	3	6	12	20			73
40	↓5	TF3743	熊倉 園弥	BEST	栃木市		8			20	12	1	30		71
41	\rightarrow	TF1230	平野 愛実	リバーテニススクール	足利								70		70
42	↑6	TF8925	橋本 美樹	Space 135	那須塩原	20		5	15				30		70
43	↑3	TF2344	岸 喜世子	つばめがえし	小山市	12	2	5	10		8	1	30		68
							_				_	_	_		
44	↑19	TF2439	平野 広子	FAIR WIND	宇都宮	20	2	5	30		8	1	0		66
45	↑4	TF8189	金敷 美由紀	BEST	栃木市	20	8	5	15		12	1	5		66
45	↑4	TF2818	落合 真由美	UIテニスクラブ	鹿沼	20	8	5	15		12	1	5		66
47	↑ 6	TF7987	深澤 るみ子	ラフィエスタ	大田原市	20			15				30		65
48	↓3	TF4899	坪井 美佳	ユニティ(UNT)	宇都宮	4		15	3		8	1	30		61
49								+				-	-		60
	↓2	TF9019	赤崎 愛理	宇都宮テニスクラブ	宇都宮	60					1	2.5			
50	↑2	TF6817	秋山 勝美	リバーテニススクール	足利	4			15	6	12	20			57
51	↓9	TF2694	奥澤 久美	amigoT.C	大田原市	4	8	5	3	10	20		5		55
52	↑8	TF4250	野中かな江	ユニティ(UNT)	宇都宮	4	8	5	10	6	12	1	5		51
53	↓10	TF2248	佐山 幸子	エンデバーテニスクラブ	小山市	4	2	5	3	6	20	10			50
53 53							2	5	3			_			50
	↓10	TF2475	松本 恭子	クロスポイント	佐野市	4		_	-	6	20	10			
55	↑6	TF1256	飯塚 朋美	宇都宮サンテニスクラブ	宇都宮	4	2	15	10	1	12	6			50
56	↓ <i>5</i>	TF4334	中村 みやび	RISING	宇都宮			30	10		2		5		47
57	↓2	TF1637	三浦 郁子	ミッキー	宇都宮	20		15	10		2				47
58	↓18	TF0102	岩田麗世	NAO	宇都宮	1	1				1		45		45
													_		
58	↓1	TF5024	松本奈々	サトウGTC	宇都宮	-	-				-		45		45
58	↓1	TF6962	木村 莉菜	※未登録	※未登録								45		45
61	↑ 7	TF8542	沖田 恵子	RIZU	宇都宮	4	8	5	15		8		5		45
62	↑ 11	TF6082	横島 雅代	マスターズTC	小山市	0		30	10			1			41
63	1	TF3650	磯山 有美	ユニティ(UNT)	宇都宮		15	5		6	8	1	5		40
						20	13	_		U		1	J		
64	↓9	TF2891	片野 優子	ランチBOX	真岡	20		15			2				37
65	↓1	TF3135	赤坂 小百合	足利みなみテニスクラブ	足利	4	2	15	3	1	12				37
66	↑ <i>13</i>	TF4516	重松 千恵子	リバーテニススクール	足利	12	2	5	10		2	1	5		37
67	↓2	TF7844	藤澤 佳代子	ラフィエスタ	大田原市	20	2	5			8	1	0		36
68							_	_	2		_	_			
nα	↓2	TF4103	藤江 喜恵子	RISING	宇都宮	4	1	15	3		8	1	5		36

69	1.45	TE2070	市场 処仕	w+2%43	v/ + 2%43	1				10	20		_	35
	↓15	TF2970	高橋 紗佳	※未登録	※未登録					10	20		5	
70	↑ <i>15</i>	TF4013	高島 伸枝	KTC	下野市		2	15	10		8			35
71	↓1	TF5443	永井 千尋	GRASS HOPPER	宇都宮	4		5	3	6	2		15	35
72	\rightarrow	TF5532	堀原 暢子	ラヴ・オール	足利			30	3	1				34
73	↓ 6	TF2939	磯貝 美恵子	クロスポイント	佐野市	4		15	3			6	5	33
74	↓ 15	TF2491	堀 菜月	足利ローンテニスクラブ	足利					30				30
74	↑2	TF5177	坂本 香織	マスターズTC	小山市								30	30
76	↑ <i>38</i>	TF1054	赤木ひとみ	RISING	宇都宮	4	2	5	15		2			28
77	↑4	TF1291	片山 智子	GRASS HOPPER	宇都宮	4	2	5	10			6		
						-		3	-	-		О	-	27
77	↑22 ·	TF0187	平野 有芽	テニ猿	宇都宮	4	2		10	6			5	27
79	↑3	TF7988	野口 久美子	Team M'ami33	宇都宮	4		5	10		2	1	5	27
80	↑22	TF9996	高見沢 美琴	フリー	栃木県テニス協会			15	10					25
81	↑4	TF2866	斉藤 英里子	サトウGTC	宇都宮	4		15				6		25
82	↑9	TF6788	吉田 裕美子	サトウGTC	宇都宮	4		5	3		8		5	25
83	↓9	TF6424	君島 文江	Space 135	那須塩原	4			3		2		15	24
84	↑29	TF2103	久保田 千晴	テニ猿	宇都宮		2		10	6			5	23
85	↓2	TF3095	佐藤 彩希	GRASS HOPPER	宇都宮	4		5			8	1	5	23
85	↓8	TF8859	金原 良子	RISING	宇都宮		2	5	3		8		5	23
85	↓8	TF9484	山口悦子	宇都宮サンテニスクラブ	宇都宮		2	5	3		8		5	23
				ラヴ・オール			2	5	3	1		6	5	22
88	↑4 	TF8896	小松原 博子	1 1 1 1	足利			3	3	1		6	-	
89	↓2	TF7470	石川則江	NAO	宇都宮					6			15	21
89	↓2	TF2835	石川 茉奈	NAO	宇都宮					6			15	21
89	↑4	TF4927	中川 ゆり子	※未登録	※未登録					6			15	21
92	↓18	TF6813	安藤 未来	アップルテニスチーム	那須塩原	4					2		15	21
93	↑3	TF7099	西川 蓮華	GRASS HOPPER	宇都宮			5	3		8		5	21
94	\rightarrow	TF6125	太田 笑里	コマツレディース	小山市	20								20
95	↑2	TF1058	松崎 靖子	宇都宮サンテニスクラブ	宇都宮	4			3		8		5	20
96	↑ 41	TF1704	磯部 みよ子	TEAM SWAY	栃木市	4			15					19
97	↓ 7	TF9514	氏家 悦子	KTC	下野市		8					6	5	19
98	↑3	TF0820	山田 規子	peace	大田原市	4	2	5	3				5	19
99	↑3	TF3819	大貫 萌夏	JETS	小山市			15	3					18
100	↓20	TF1031	工藤 敦子	エンデバーテニスクラブ	小山市		2	15						17
101	↓32	TF6691	横山 実咲	NAO	宇都宮	4	8	5						17
102	↓32	TF9576	吉田 幸子	FTS	宇都宮	4	0	3			2	6	5	17
103	↓14	TF6842	田代泉	-	大田原市	4		5	3		2	0	5	17
		TF5469	星野 美奈	peace Team M'ami33	宇都宮	4	2	5	3		2		5	
-	↑5 ↑5						2	3					5	17
	↑ <i>5</i>	TF7866	小林 宏実	GRASS HOPPER	宇都宮			-	3		8		5	16
	↑ <i>5</i>	TF4963	渡辺 朗子	サトウGTC	宇都宮			5	3		8			16
-	↓ 5	TF1576	萩原 由美子	peace	大田原市			15						15
	↓23	TF0431	篠崎 優子	FAIR WIND	宇都宮			15						15
	↓ 5	TF7293	橋本 華怜	HIT	宇都宮		15							15
107	↓ 5	TF9540	糸賀 咲和	※未登録	※未登録			15						15
111	↑ 26	TF9618	原澤 美智子	ユニティ(UNT)	宇都宮	4			10					14
112	↓4	TF8760	後藤 景子	ユニティ(UNT)	宇都宮						8	6		14
113	↓16	TF9527	永澤 一惠	Team M'ami33	宇都宮						8	1	5	14
114	↑ 28	TF3103	横尾 恭栄	ビッグツリー	宇都宮				10	1	2			13
115	↑6	TF8891	平野 里佳	Team M'ami33	宇都宮	4			3			1	5	13
116	↑ 29	TF0701	石川 智恵子	グリム石橋	宇都宮				10		2			12
117	↓2	TF7473	鍵山 博子	宇都宮サンテニスクラブ	宇都宮				3		8	1		12
	↓ 2	TF7102	中川 尚子	宇都宮サンテニスクラブ	宇都宮				3		8	1		12
119		TF1135	岩垂 桃香	FAIR WIND	宇都宮						-	6	5	11
120		TF1065	桑野 真由子	SMILE	小山市				10			-		10
	↑42	TF8128	宮川 宣子	ローズテニスガーデン	小山市				10					10
		TF4804			_				10					
	↑42 ↑42		糸賀 咲和	ビッグツリー	宇都宮									10
	↑42	TF9651	上野晴子	県庁テニスクラブ	宇都宮				10		2		5	10
124		TF6343	森川 美玲	Team M'ami33	宇都宮		2				2		5	9
125		TF9277	涌井 紀子	ランチBOX	真岡						8			8
125		TF8863	菅野 久江	├₹├ LIS	小山市						8			8
125		TF6181	小堀 美津江	トマト LIS	小山市						8			8
125	↓3	TF8530	荻野 玲子	※未登録	※未登録						8			8
129	↑1	TF3000	御子貝 麻里	Team M'ami33	宇都宮			5	3					8
129	↑ 1	TF7900	高橋 奈津子	Team M'ami33	宇都宮			5	3					8
131	↓12	TF5420	小関 美子	Team M'ami33	宇都宮						2		5	7
	↓12	TF9898	五味 泉	Team M'ami33	宇都宮						2		5	7
	↓6	TF4317	大貫 則子	サンライズ	小山市							6		6
	↓6	TF5284	福田 澄子	FTS	宇都宮							6		6
	↓6	TF8480	生井 美智子	宇都宮サンテニスクラブ	宇都宮							6		6
	↓ <i>36</i>	TF5960	青木 かおり	アイボっさくら	宇都宮					1			5	6
								5		1			3	5
137		TF9986	六本木 美紀	さくら市テニスクラブ Space 135	矢板市			5						
	↓11	TF1699	山本 郁恵	Space 135	那須塩原			5					5	5
137	↓ 7	TF7880	小倉 治美	ラフィエスタ	大田原市								5	5

137	↓7	TF4933	地土 百恵	Team M'ami33	宇都宮							5	5
137	↓ 7	TF9384	中山 日々紀	※未登録	※未登録							5	5
142	↑ <i>13</i>	TF9964	中井 裕美子	ユニティ(UNT)	宇都宮			3		2			5
142	↑3	TF7297	横山 寧子	宇都宮サンテニスクラブ	宇都宮			3		2			5
144	↓8	TF9969	山崎 美奈子	ローズテニスガーデン	小山市		2			2	1		5
145	↓8	TF5439	生沼 伊都子	南河内テニスクラブ	下野市	4							4
145	↓8	TF2620	螺良 愛子	サトウGTC	宇都宮	4							4
147	↑ 10	TF5039	宮森 智美	Team M'ami33	宇都宮			3			1		4
148	↑ 14	TF9117	井上 優子	BEST	栃木市			3					3
148	↑14	TF2545	伊藤 ちひろ	amigoT.C	大田原市			3					3
148	↑ 14	TF5695	斉藤 喜美子	ふぇぶれす	足利			3					3
148	↑14	TF2449	篠原 来実	JETS	小山市			3					3
148	↑ 2621	TF0354	太田 麗華	FAIR WIND	宇都宮			3					3
153	↓41	TF5764	国分 文子	BURJ	小山市		2				1		3
153	↓11	TF1904	小嶋 栄美	GRASS HOPPER	宇都宮				1	2			3
153	↓11	TF2454	後藤 久恵	※未登録	※未登録					2	1		3
156	↓11	TF2724	津久井 清美	黒磯テニスクラブ	那須塩原					2			2
156	↓11	TF0993	樋口 美沙	СТС	大田原市					2			2
156	↓11	TF9706	原田 照美	peace	大田原市		2						2
156	↓11	TF5040	深沢 里美	ラフィエスタ	大田原市					2			2
156	↓1	TF2533	粂川 直美	SMILE	小山市					2			2
156	↓11	TF3128	荒木 裕子	グリム石橋	宇都宮					2			2
156	↓11	TF0140	岡崎 佳美	ビッグツリー	宇都宮					2			2
156	↓11	TF3253	石垣 由佳	ビッグツリー	宇都宮					2			2
156	↓11	TF3788	神田 あゆみ	宇都宮サンテニスクラブ	宇都宮					2			2
165	↓8	TF1097	金子 晴美	ラヴ・オール	足利				1				1
165	↓8	TF2715	野口 千春	ローズテニスガーデン	小山市				1				1
165	↓8	TF0562	福永 佳洋子	クロスポイント	佐野市				1				1
165	↓8	TF6708	手塚 和子	宇都宮テニスクラブ	宇都宮						1		1